
1 17 CABRERA Juan Carlos 4 6 2 12 0.80

2 1 PALOMINO Elnis 2 2 1 5 0.40

2 6 GARCIA Pedro Luis 2 3 2 7 0.40

4 5 SANCHEZ Willian 1 6 3 10 0.20

4 4 HERANDEZ Wilfredo 1 2 - 3 0.20

- 2 CANARIO GREEN Cesar - - - -

- 12 AQUINO Tolinson - - - -

- 13 LARA Emmanuel - - 2 2

- 7 CONCEPCION Eduardo - 4 5 9

- 15 LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis - 4 1 5

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 10 28 16 54 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 PALOMINO Elnis 14 2 7 23 60.87
2 6 GARCIA Pedro Luis 13 6 11 30 43.33
3 7 CONCEPCION Eduardo 15 4 17 36 41.67
- 15 LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis 6 - 4 10
- 4 HERANDEZ Wilfredo 3 1 4 8
- 17 CABRERA Juan Carlos 3 1 3 7
- 5 SANCHEZ Willian 2 1 - 3
- 2 CANARIO GREEN Cesar - - - -
- 12 AQUINO Tolinson - - - -
- 13 LARA Emmanuel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 15 46 117 47.86


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
BAH 2

3 25

20

25

14

22

25

23

25

15

12

110

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:24 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 10016/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  Total: 1:46
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1 2 CANARIO GREEN Cesar 5 5 1 11 1.00

2 6 GARCIA Pedro Luis 4 2 5 11 0.80

2 1 PALOMINO Elnis 4 4 8 16 0.80

4 5 SANCHEZ Willian 3 3 5 11 0.60

5 7 CONCEPCION Eduardo 2 - 5 7 0.40

5 15 LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis 2 - 3 5 0.40

7 17 CABRERA Juan Carlos 1 - 4 5 0.20

- 4 HERANDEZ Wilfredo - - 3 3

- 12 AQUINO Tolinson - - - -

- 13 LARA Emmanuel - - 1 1

- 22 - 22Others
Total Team 21 36 35 92 4.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 40 1 41

1 6 GARCIA Pedro Luis 2 2 7 11 0.40
1 5 SANCHEZ Willian 2 4 12 18 0.40
- 2 CANARIO GREEN Cesar - - - -
- 7 CONCEPCION Eduardo - - 13 13
- 12 AQUINO Tolinson - - - -
- 15 LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis - 1 23 24
- 17 CABRERA Juan Carlos - 1 20 21
- 1 PALOMINO Elnis - 1 13 14
- 4 HERANDEZ Wilfredo - 1 5 6
- 13 LARA Emmanuel - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 11 94 109 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
BAH 2

3 25

20

25

14

22

25

23

25

15

12

110

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:24 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 10016/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  Total: 1:46
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1 2 CANARIO GREEN Cesar 26 - 9 35 74.29

2 1 PALOMINO Elnis 25 1 8 34 70.59

- 6 GARCIA Pedro Luis 5 1 6 12

- 4 HERANDEZ Wilfredo 2 - - 2

- 5 SANCHEZ Willian - - - -

- 7 CONCEPCION Eduardo - - - -

- 12 AQUINO Tolinson - - - -

- 13 LARA Emmanuel - - - -

- 15 LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis - - - -

- 17 CABRERA Juan Carlos - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 58 4 23 85 63.53


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 SANCHEZ Willian 27 - 66 93 5.40
- 1 PALOMINO Elnis - - 4 4
- 4 HERANDEZ Wilfredo - - - -
- 6 GARCIA Pedro Luis - - 1 1
- 7 CONCEPCION Eduardo - - 1 1
- 12 AQUINO Tolinson - - - -
- 13 LARA Emmanuel - - - -
- 15 LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis - - - -
- 17 CABRERA Juan Carlos - - 1 1
- 2 CANARIO GREEN Cesar - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 27 1 77 105 5.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
BAH 2

3 25

20

25

14

22

25

23

25

15

12

110

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:24 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 10016/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  Total: 1:46
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1 7 FERGUSON Byron 3 5 5 13 0.60

2 17 FORBES Shedrick 2 - 6 8 0.40

3 11 SIMON Tonny 1 3 4 8 0.20

3 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 1 6 4 11 0.20

- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -

- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -

- 6 FERGUSON Jamaal - - - -

- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -

- 9 ROLLE Glen - - 1 1

- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -

- 2 WILSON Princtanique - 2 2 4

- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel - 6 3 9

- 3 - 3Others
Total Team 7 25 25 57 1.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 WILSON Princtanique 20 6 13 39 51.28
2 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 18 9 16 43 41.86
- 7 FERGUSON Byron 11 5 4 20
- 17 FORBES Shedrick 6 8 4 18
- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel 3 3 4 10
- 11 SIMON Tonny 4 1 2 7
- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -
- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -
- 6 FERGUSON Jamaal - - - -
- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -
- 9 ROLLE Glen - - - -
- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 62 32 43 137 45.26


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BAH • Bahamas

DOM
BAH 2

3 25

20

25

14

22

25

23

25

15

12

110

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:24 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 10016/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  Total: 1:46
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1 6 FERGUSON Jamaal 10 8 2 20 2.00

2 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 9 5 6 20 1.80

3 2 WILSON Princtanique 3 3 2 8 0.60

4 7 FERGUSON Byron 2 - 1 3 0.40

4 11 SIMON Tonny 2 3 6 11 0.40

4 17 FORBES Shedrick 2 2 1 5 0.40

- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -

- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -

- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -

- 9 ROLLE Glen - - - -

- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -

- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel - 1 2 3

- 15 - 15Others
Total Team 28 37 20 85 5.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 11 SIMON Tonny 1 - 17 18 0.20
1 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 1 2 16 19 0.20
1 7 FERGUSON Byron 1 3 12 16 0.20
1 2 WILSON Princtanique 1 4 13 18 0.20
- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -
- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -
- 6 FERGUSON Jamaal - - - -
- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -
- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -
- 17 FORBES Shedrick - - 13 13
- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel - 2 10 12
- 9 ROLLE Glen - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 12 81 97 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

DOM
BAH 2

3 25

20

25

14

22

25

23

25

15

12

110

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:24 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 10016/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  Total: 1:46
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1 6 FERGUSON Jamaal 20 - 8 28 71.43

- 3 KNOWLES Renaldo 21 1 2 24

- 2 WILSON Princtanique 15 - 7 22

- 17 FORBES Shedrick 17 - 4 21

- 9 ROLLE Glen - - 1 1

- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -

- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel - - - -

- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -

- 7 FERGUSON Byron - - - -

- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -

- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -

- 11 SIMON Tonny - - - -

- 3 - 3Others
Total Team 73 4 22 99 69.70


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 SIMON Tonny 36 - 68 104 7.20
- 1 RAHMING Endierich - - - -
- 2 WILSON Princtanique - - 2 2
- 3 KNOWLES Renaldo - - 6 6
- 4 LIGHTBOURNE Romel - - - -
- 5 SAUNDERS Je'vaugn - - - -
- 6 FERGUSON Jamaal - - - -
- 7 FERGUSON Byron - - 2 2
- 8 ROLLE Carl - - - -
- 9 ROLLE Glen - - - -
- 10 PETIT Muller - - - -
- 17 FORBES Shedrick - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 - 79 115 7.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

DOM
BAH 2

3 25

20

25

14

22

25

23

25

15

12

110

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:20 0:25 0:24 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 10016/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  Total: 1:46
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