



# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

## VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011

Classification 5/10



**Match:** 14 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 100  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 15:00 **Total:** 1:46

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>DOM</b>	<b>3</b>	25	25	22	23	15	110
<b>BAH</b>	<b>2</b>	20	14	25	25	12	96
<b>Set duration</b>		0:23	0:20	0:25	0:24	0:14	1:46



## DOM • Dominican Republic



**Spike**

Succ. %  
Limit: 15.00%

Rk	No	Name	Spikes	Faults	Shots	Total Attempts	Note
1	1	PALOMINO Elnis	14	2	7	23	60.87
2	6	GARCIA Pedro Luis	13	6	11	30	43.33
3	7	CONCEPCION Eduardo	15	4	17	36	41.67
-	15	LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis	6	-	4	10	
-	4	HERANDEZ Wilfredo	3	1	4	8	
-	17	CABRERA Juan Carlos	3	1	3	7	
-	5	SANCHEZ Willian	2	1	-	3	
-	2	CANARIO GREEN Cesar	-	-	-	-	
-	12	AQUINO Tolinson	-	-	-	-	
-	13	LARA Emmanuel	-	-	-	-	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			56	15	46	117	47.86



**Block**

Avg. by set

Rk	No	Name	Kill Blocks	Faults	Rebounds	Total Attempts	Note
1	17	CABRERA Juan Carlos	4	6	2	12	0.80
2	1	PALOMINO Elnis	2	2	1	5	0.40
2	6	GARCIA Pedro Luis	2	3	2	7	0.40
4	5	SANCHEZ Willian	1	6	3	10	0.20
4	4	HERANDEZ Wilfredo	1	2	-	3	0.20
-	2	CANARIO GREEN Cesar	-	-	-	-	
-	12	AQUINO Tolinson	-	-	-	-	
-	13	LARA Emmanuel	-	-	2	2	
-	7	CONCEPCION Eduardo	-	4	5	9	
-	15	LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis	-	4	1	5	
<b>Others</b>			-	1	-	1	
<b>Total Team</b>			10	28	16	54	2.00





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

## VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011

Classification 5/10



**Match:** 14 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 100  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 15:00 **Total:** 1:46

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>DOM</b>	<b>3</b>	25	25	22	23	15	110
<b>BAH</b>	<b>2</b>	20	14	25	25	12	96
<b>Set duration</b>		0:23	0:20	0:25	0:24	0:14	1:46



## DOM • Dominican Republic

Rk	No	Name	Aces	Faults	Serve Hits	Total Attempts	Note
1	6	GARCIA Pedro Luis	2	2	7	11	0.40
1	5	SANCHEZ Willian	2	4	12	18	0.40
-	2	CANARIO GREEN Cesar	-	-	-	-	
-	7	CONCEPCION Eduardo	-	-	13	13	
-	12	AQUINO Tolinson	-	-	-	-	
-	15	LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis	-	1	23	24	
-	17	CABRERA Juan Carlos	-	1	20	21	
-	1	PALOMINO Elnis	-	1	13	14	
-	4	HERANDEZ Wilfredo	-	1	5	6	
-	13	LARA Emmanuel	-	1	1	2	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			4	11	94	109	0.80



**Serve**

Avg. by set

Team	Opponent errors & Team faults	Aces	Faults	Serve Hits	Total Attempts	Note
	Opponent errors & Team faults	40	1		41	

Rk	No	Name	Digs	Faults	Receptions	Total Attempts	Note
1	2	CANARIO GREEN Cesar	5	5	1	11	1.00
2	6	GARCIA Pedro Luis	4	2	5	11	0.80
2	1	PALOMINO Elnis	4	4	8	16	0.80
4	5	SANCHEZ Willian	3	3	5	11	0.60
5	7	CONCEPCION Eduardo	2	-	5	7	0.40
5	15	LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis	2	-	3	5	0.40
7	17	CABRERA Juan Carlos	1	-	4	5	0.20
-	4	HERANDEZ Wilfredo	-	-	3	3	
-	12	AQUINO Tolinson	-	-	-	-	
-	13	LARA Emmanuel	-	-	1	1	
<b>Others</b>			-	22	-	22	
<b>Total Team</b>			21	36	35	92	4.20



**Dig**

Avg. by set





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

## VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011

### Classification 5/10



**Match:** 14   **Date:** 16/06/2011   **Spectators:** 100  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 15:00   **Total:** 1:46

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>DOM</b>	<b>3</b>	25	25	22	23	15	110
<b>BAH</b>	<b>2</b>	20	14	25	25	12	96
<b>Set duration</b>		0:23	0:20	0:25	0:24	0:14	1:46



## DOM • Dominican Republic



**Set**

Avg. by set

Rk	No	Name	Running Sets	Faults	Still Sets	Total Attempts	Note
1	5	SANCHEZ Willian	27	-	66	93	5.40
-	1	PALOMINO Elnis	-	-	4	4	
-	4	HERANDEZ Wilfredo	-	-	-	-	
-	6	GARCIA Pedro Luis	-	-	1	1	
-	7	CONCEPCION Eduardo	-	-	1	1	
-	12	AQUINO Tolinson	-	-	-	-	
-	13	LARA Emmanuel	-	-	-	-	
-	15	LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis	-	-	-	-	
-	17	CABRERA Juan Carlos	-	-	1	1	
-	2	CANARIO GREEN Cesar	-	1	4	5	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			27	1	77	105	5.40



**Reception**

Eff. %  
Limit: 25.00%

Rk	No	Name	Excellents	Faults	Serve Receptions	Total Attempts	Note
1	2	CANARIO GREEN Cesar	26	-	9	35	74.29
2	1	PALOMINO Elnis	25	1	8	34	70.59
-	6	GARCIA Pedro Luis	5	1	6	12	
-	4	HERANDEZ Wilfredo	2	-	-	2	
-	5	SANCHEZ Willian	-	-	-	-	
-	7	CONCEPCION Eduardo	-	-	-	-	
-	12	AQUINO Tolinson	-	-	-	-	
-	13	LARA Emmanuel	-	-	-	-	
-	15	LOPEZ SANTOS Johan Gleudis	-	-	-	-	
-	17	CABRERA Juan Carlos	-	-	-	-	
<b>Others</b>			-	2	-	2	
<b>Total Team</b>			58	4	23	85	63.53





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011

Classification 5/10

**Match:** 14 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 100  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 15:00 **Total:** 1:46

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>DOM</b>	<b>3</b>	25	25	22	23	15	110
<b>BAH</b>	<b>2</b>	20	14	25	25	12	96
<b>Set duration</b>		0:23	0:20	0:25	0:24	0:14	1:46



## BAH • Bahamas



**Spike**

Succ. %  
Limit: 15.00%

Rk	No	Name	Spikes	Faults	Shots	Total Attempts	Note
1	2	WILSON Princtanique	20	6	13	39	51.28
2	3	KNOWLES Renaldo	18	9	16	43	41.86
-	7	FERGUSON Byron	11	5	4	20	
-	17	FORBES Shedrick	6	8	4	18	
-	4	LIGHTBOURNE Romel	3	3	4	10	
-	11	SIMON Tony	4	1	2	7	
-	1	RAHMING Endierich	-	-	-	-	
-	5	SAUNDERS Je'vaugn	-	-	-	-	
-	6	FERGUSON Jamaal	-	-	-	-	
-	8	ROLLE Carl	-	-	-	-	
-	9	ROLLE Glen	-	-	-	-	
-	10	PETIT Muller	-	-	-	-	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			62	32	43	137	45.26



**Block**

Avg. by set

Rk	No	Name	Kill Blocks	Faults	Rebounds	Total Attempts	Note
1	7	FERGUSON Byron	3	5	5	13	0.60
2	17	FORBES Shedrick	2	-	6	8	0.40
3	11	SIMON Tony	1	3	4	8	0.20
3	3	KNOWLES Renaldo	1	6	4	11	0.20
-	1	RAHMING Endierich	-	-	-	-	
-	5	SAUNDERS Je'vaugn	-	-	-	-	
-	6	FERGUSON Jamaal	-	-	-	-	
-	8	ROLLE Carl	-	-	-	-	
-	9	ROLLE Glen	-	-	1	1	
-	10	PETIT Muller	-	-	-	-	
-	2	WILSON Princtanique	-	2	2	4	
-	4	LIGHTBOURNE Romel	-	6	3	9	
<b>Others</b>			-	3	-	3	
<b>Total Team</b>			7	25	25	57	1.40





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

## VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011

Classification 5/10



**Match:** 14 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 100  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 15:00 **Total:** 1:46

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>DOM</b>	<b>3</b>	25	25	22	23	15	110
<b>BAH</b>	<b>2</b>	20	14	25	25	12	96
<b>Set duration</b>		0:23	0:20	0:25	0:24	0:14	1:46



## BAH • Bahamas

Rk	No	Name	Aces	Faults	Serve Hits	Total Attempts	Note
1	11	SIMON Tonny	1	-	17	18	0.20
1	3	KNOWLES Renaldo	1	2	16	19	0.20
1	7	FERGUSON Byron	1	3	12	16	0.20
1	2	WILSON Princtanique	1	4	13	18	0.20
-	1	RAHMING Endierich	-	-	-	-	
-	5	SAUNDERS Je'vaugn	-	-	-	-	
-	6	FERGUSON Jamaal	-	-	-	-	
-	8	ROLLE Carl	-	-	-	-	
-	10	PETIT Muller	-	-	-	-	
-	17	FORBES Shedrick	-	-	13	13	
-	4	LIGHTBOURNE Romel	-	2	10	12	
-	9	ROLLE Glen	-	1	-	1	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			4	12	81	97	0.80



**Serve**

Avg. by set

Team	Opponent errors & Team faults	Aces	Faults	Serve Hits	Total Attempts	Note
	Opponent errors & Team faults	23	-		23	

Rk	No	Name	Digs	Faults	Receptions	Total Attempts	Note
1	6	FERGUSON Jamaal	10	8	2	20	2.00
2	3	KNOWLES Renaldo	9	5	6	20	1.80
3	2	WILSON Princtanique	3	3	2	8	0.60
4	7	FERGUSON Byron	2	-	1	3	0.40
4	11	SIMON Tonny	2	3	6	11	0.40
4	17	FORBES Shedrick	2	2	1	5	0.40
-	1	RAHMING Endierich	-	-	-	-	
-	5	SAUNDERS Je'vaugn	-	-	-	-	
-	8	ROLLE Carl	-	-	-	-	
-	9	ROLLE Glen	-	-	-	-	
-	10	PETIT Muller	-	-	-	-	
-	4	LIGHTBOURNE Romel	-	1	2	3	
<b>Others</b>			-	15	-	15	
<b>Total Team</b>			28	37	20	85	5.60



**Dig**

Avg. by set





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011

Classification 5/10

**Match:** 14 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 100  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 15:00 **Total:** 1:46

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
DOM	3	25	25	22	23	15	110
BAH	2	20	14	25	25	12	96
<b>Set duration</b>		0:23	0:20	0:25	0:24	0:14	1:46



## BAH • Bahamas



**Set**

Avg. by set

Rk	No	Name	Running Sets	Faults	Still Sets	Total Attempts	Note
1	11	SIMON Tonny	36	-	68	104	7.20
-	1	RAHMING Endierich	-	-	-	-	
-	2	WILSON Princtanique	-	-	2	2	
-	3	KNOWLES Renaldo	-	-	6	6	
-	4	LIGHTBOURNE Romel	-	-	-	-	
-	5	SAUNDERS Je'vaugn	-	-	-	-	
-	6	FERGUSON Jamaal	-	-	-	-	
-	7	FERGUSON Byron	-	-	2	2	
-	8	ROLLE Carl	-	-	-	-	
-	9	ROLLE Glen	-	-	-	-	
-	10	PETIT Muller	-	-	-	-	
-	17	FORBES Shedrick	-	-	1	1	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			36	-	79	115	7.20



**Reception**

Eff. %  
Limit: 25.00%

Rk	No	Name	Excellents	Faults	Serve Receptions	Total Attempts	Note
1	6	FERGUSON Jamaal	20	-	8	28	71.43
-	3	KNOWLES Renaldo	21	1	2	24	
-	2	WILSON Princtanique	15	-	7	22	
-	17	FORBES Shedrick	17	-	4	21	
-	9	ROLLE Glen	-	-	1	1	
-	1	RAHMING Endierich	-	-	-	-	
-	4	LIGHTBOURNE Romel	-	-	-	-	
-	5	SAUNDERS Je'vaugn	-	-	-	-	
-	7	FERGUSON Byron	-	-	-	-	
-	8	ROLLE Carl	-	-	-	-	
-	10	PETIT Muller	-	-	-	-	
-	11	SIMON Tonny	-	-	-	-	
<b>Others</b>			-	3	-	3	
<b>Total Team</b>			73	4	22	99	69.70

